
INSS/

Goiás 

Prev

IRRF
Outros 

Descontos

0,00 16.667,75 713,08 3.518,17 0,00 12.436,50

0,00 27.779,58 713,08 3.667,40 18.501,70 4.897,40

0,00 18.931,56 713,08 3.701,08 1.598,69 12.918,71

0,00 63.378,89 2.139,24 10.886,65 20.100,39 30.252,61

Encargos

Salário 

Líquido

Descontos

Data 

Rescisão

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

13° Salário

11.194,20

3.786,31

4.074,34

3.333,55

INSS/

Goiás

Prev

559,72

189,32

203,72

166,68

PIS

4.477,68

1.514,52

1.629,74

1.333,42

FGTS

Dirigente

Nome

MAURO CESAR BOSIO DOS REIS

HELAINE REZIO DA SILVA ALVES

FERNANDO LANDA SOBRAL

Total:

Responsável Legal:

Data/Hora da Emissão:

Cargo

SECRETARIO

TESOUREIRA(O)

PRESIDENTE

03/07/2020 14:37:37

Salário 

Bruto

16.667,75

5.555,91

17.285,34

39.509,00

Férias + 

Abono

0,00

22.223,67

1.646,22

23.869,89

Gratific.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

XLV - Folha de Pagamento

Salário

Família

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Outras 

Verbas

Rescisórias

Total Proventos
Data

Admissão

23/04/2019

23/01/2019

18/07/2018
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